Flight 1

Derek Kruzner + Bill Miller

Wayne Zieske + Randy Threet

Jim Sattleen + Darrell Shanholzter

Andrew Van Wingerden + Chris Sommerville
Carl Nelson + Kurt Zimmerman

Chris Mcdougall + Randy Lebetsamer

Tom Shanholzter + Jim Martin

Mike Eiring + Rob Hoepfer

Nick Mackey + Larry Johnson

Closest To Pin Distance
KP#2 13'10"
KP#8 6'6"
KP#13 5'6"
KP#15 18'
KP#17 2'3"

Points

46 1st

44 2nd
42 3rd

38 T4th
38 T4th
36

35

32

31

Winner

Charles Bentley
Bob Downen
Wesley Jones
Russell Vatcher
Chris Sommerville

Position Purse

$51.00
$38.00
$26.00
$6.50
$6.50

Purse
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Flight 2

Jim Murphy + Dave Siemsen

Dave Lane + Mike Williams

Bill Zamora + Dale Behrens

Tim Edwards + Wesley Jones

Russ Vatcher + Peter Carpenzano
Mark Miller + Mitch Mossay

Scott Cook + Rick Hansen

Boyd Bentley + Charles Bentley
Kenny Greene + Chuck Engelbrecht

Points

Position Purse

51 1st $51.00
48 2nd $38.00
44 3rd $26.00
41 T 4th $6.50
41 T 4th $6.50
33
32
27
26

Flight 3

Frank Van Vlymen + Dennis Torre
Cal Coates + Bob Downen

Neal Knappenburger + Jack Matuska
David Johnson + Jim Graham

Aaron Knight + Nelson Ferrick

Ron Van Wingerden + Jim Skidmore
Dave Young + Bruce Holbert

Jared Rust + Andy Haynes

Mike Charko + Luke Keogh

Dueces

David Siemsen
Bob Downen
Wesley Jones
Chris Sommerville
Mike Charko

Bill Zamora

Kurt Zimmerman 1

N
. PN

Points

58 1st
46 2nd
44 3rd
43 4th
41
40
37
29
28

Purse
$28.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Position Purse

$51.00
$38.00
$26.00
$13.00



